
15.09.2021 Diyarbakır Racecourse - Entries (Day 3)

1. Race Condition 3,  2 Years Old Thoroughbreds, 57,00 kg
1200m. Dirt Prize: 1.)32.000TL 2.)12.800TL 3.)6.400TL 4.)3.200TL 5.)1.600TL   B.T:1.10.63

1 ANZERBALI 2y 60 SAH. KAYA 40 41
2 GÖKYILDIZ 2y 59 M. EMİ. DEMİRKAPU 35 21
3 ÖMER AĞA 2y 59 ÖME. DEMİR 31 553418
4 HAFYAN 2y 58 ZEY. DOĞAN 32 834152
5 BÜYÜKALAN BEYİ 2y 57 SEY. AKYILDIRIM 26 7322
6 PİRKAN HAN 2y 57 MUS. ARSLAN 29 3671
7 ROYAL İSMET 2y 57 İDR. ÜNLÜ 34 16
8 SAHRA DAĞI 2y 55 OSM. KARAYAĞIZ 32 71
9 FEHMİNİN HİKMETİ 2y 54 ERO. ÇOKLAR 7 67760
10 PANDERMA 2y 54 ÜMİ. ÖZÇAKA 7 6977
11 FLY FOR FAMILY 2y 52 NİH. ARSLAN 6
12 VENEDİ VİDİ 2y 52 M. REŞ. ALTUN 6

2. Race
DİYARBAKIR ORMAN FİDANLIK MÜDÜRLÜĞÜ RACE Condition 5,  3 Years Old And
Up Thoroughbreds, 56,50 60,00 60,00kg
1700m. Dirt Prize: 1.)50.500TL 2.)20.200TL 3.)10.100TL 4.)5.050TL 5.)2.525TL   B.T:1.45.39

1 DAR SOKAK 4y 63 MUS. ERCAN 72 112640
2 SHADOW MAN 4y 63 M. EMİ. DEMİRKAPU 63 876246
3 DEM DEM 4y 60 HÜS. YÜKSEL 50 503503
4 DIRECTORS CUT 4y 60 HAK. CANTINAZ 46 37-4413
5 EĞİL ATEŞİ 5y 60 NİH. ARSLAN 61 202798
6 KOCA OĞUL 6y 60 ÖME. DEMİR 79 619120
7 TINASOĞLU 6y 60 HAŞ. TINAS 55 950060
8 TRUSTABLE 7y 60 ABD. AKDAĞ 51 860013
9 YÜZATLI 5y 60 EYY. ÇİZİK 47 672722
10 CHEAT 7y 58 MEH. DOĞAN 77 326563
11 CİHANA BEDEL 6y 58 NAİ. ÇİZİK 60 453348
12 HIZLI HAN 4y 57 RAM. SOYAN 28 380079
13 ARBEDAŞLI 6y 56 MEH. YILDIZ 27 8638-09
14 ASPARAGAS 4y 56 SEL. KURT 25 000006
15 WALTZ GOES ON 4y 56 CEL. DEMİR 50 041031
16 DEJNİKLİ 3y 53,5 FER. ÇİZİK 30 177577
17 EFARİSTO 4y 56 ERK. GÜRÇAĞAN 31 059606
18 ŞAPSIĞ 3y 52,5 SEM. YARDIMCI 28 503000
19 AK DIAMOND 7y 56 HAS. GÜL 70 844-006
20 HORASAN 4y 56 ADİ. ÇİZİK 27 736-000
21 BABA ABDULLAH 7y 56 ZEY. DOĞAN 65 80189-0
22 WIN FOR ME 8y 56 MEH. ÜNLÜ 50 950870
23 KING TOPRAK 3y 52,5 NAİ. ÇİZİK 18 587090

3. Race Maiden/DHÖW/Female,  3 Years Old Purebred Arabians, 57,00 kg
1200m. Dirt Prize: 1.)44.500TL 2.)17.800TL 3.)8.900TL 4.)4.450TL 5.)2.225TL   B.T:1.19.83

1 TATVAN İNCİSİ 3y 60 CEM. GÖKHAN 27 673282
2 ALSAVAŞÇI 3y 57 MEH. CANLIKA 06
3 BASKIN 3y 57 SAR. TURAN 0
4 BEYAZTEPE GÜZELİ 3y 57 MEH. CANLIKA 6 0090
5 BİR SENHAT 3y 57 İBR. CANLIKA
6 BOZOK FIRTINASI 3y 57 ABD. AKDENİZ 11 06000
7 COŞANKIZ 3y 57 BÜL. TOYDEMİR
8 ÇİNLİYAR 3y 57 MEH. GÜMÜŞKOLAN 27 629362
9 DEFNE GÜZELİ 3y 57 ERK. DOĞAN 12 076969
10 DELİ MART 3y 57 ALİ ŞEKER 8 008
11 DERİNİM 3y 57 M. TAH. AKIL 22 084573
12 DESTANSI 3y 57 SAR. TURAN 05
13 EYLÜL HANIM 3y 57 SED. SUBAY 24 808574
14 EZ BİRİCİK 3y 57 ALİ GÖZKEMAL 0
15 FIRTINA HATUN 3y 57 HAC. DİNÇER 7 0700
16 GELİN CEYLAN 3y 57 MAİ. BABACAN 7 770
17 GERÇEK HANIM 3y 57 HÜS. ÇETİN 90
18 GİNESTA 3y 57 ZEL. KIZMAZ 13 508080
19 GÖLCÜK HAT 3y 57 BUR. SÖKMEZ 7 0000
20 GÜL HAT 3y 57 SİN. KORKMAZ
21 HEDEFİZORLA 3y 57 MEH. YILDIZ 8
22 HIZLICEYLAN 3y 57 EMR. TOPRAK 10 5999
23 İLK MARTI 3y 57 ŞÜK. YARDIMCI 21 043643
24 KARUKKIRI 3y 57 SAİ. SARIDAL 13 05586
25 KIR AVCISI 3y 57 NİH. TURAN 24
26 KIRÇINARI 3y 57 MEH. AKDOĞAN 23 6530
27 KÜLÜNÇEGÜZELİ 3y 57 ÖME. KARAÇİZMELİ 25 683306
28 LİMİT YOK 3y 57 M. ALİ ÇEÇAN 18 384560
29 MERSİN GÜZELİ 3y 57 REC. KETME 25 009240
30 MEVLÜDE HANIM 3y 57 İSM. DEMİR
31 NEÇU KIZ 3y 57 M. BOZ. UÇAR 7 000
32 NEŞEVİ KIZI 3y 57 GEY. TOPRAK 0
33 NURESRA 3y 57 HAL. ULUDAĞ
34 ÖZBEYİNGÜLÜ 3y 57 KAYA KAYA 15 48809
35 ÖZEL KIZI 3y 57 REC. BAKIRCI
36 SEKRETERYA 3y 57 M. EMİ. ALTUNDAĞ 24 69026
37 SİBO 3y 57 BAK. FELHAN 14 94700
38 SON NİSAN ABLASI 3y 57 ZAB. CANPOLATLI 24 209929
39 SOR BOZ 3y 57 M. EMİ. ALTUNDAĞ 7 078
40 ŞAHABİYE 3y 57 YAS. TEKTAŞ
41 TARAÇ KIZI 3y 57 MAH. KARAKEÇİLİ 9 09998
42 TATLIÇAYIRIM 3y 57 CEN. ÇETİN 0
43 TEK MAVİŞBİR 3y 57 ALİ ŞEŞEN 26 634332
44 TEZGEL GÜLÜM 3y 57 SAİ. SARIDAL 14 848
45 TUMBUL SİBEL 3y 57 RAM. TUMBUL 0
46 TUTUŞ YILDIZI 3y 57 A. ÖZG. YAHLİZADE
47 TÜRKERİ HANIMI 3y 57 MEH. TÜRKERİ 17 809457
48 TÜRKGÖZÜ 3y 57 M. ALİ BECENE 11 8859
49 UÇAN ASYA 3y 57 M. ALİ BECENE 15 976499
50 UÇAN DİZDAR 3y 57 KUT. SAÇAN 8 7078
51 UÇAN KRALİÇE 3y 57 ÇET. ALTIN 60
52 UÇARLIM KIZ 3y 57 SİN. SUNKAR 0
53 YENİ GELİN 3y 57 MUR. ÇİZİK



 
4. Race Condition 2/DHÖW/Female,  4 Years Old Purebred Arabians, 58,00 kg

1900m. Dirt Prize: 1.)25.000TL 2.)10.000TL 3.)5.000TL 4.)2.500TL 5.)1.250TL   B.T:2.10.86

1 DERİNNİSA 4y 60 M. EMİ. ALTUNDAĞ 26 242444
2 ARZU GELİN 4y 58 SİN. KORKMAZ 30 008004
3 ENGEREK 4y 58 FEH. DEMİR 28 009020
4 GÖKTEKİNKIZI 4y 58 AHM. ŞAHİN 29 054580
5 ÇEKEÇEKE 4y 56 ŞEM. TOYDEMİR 35 580902
6 ÇILGIN ELA 4y 56 MUZ. ÇİZİK 25 920036
7 ŞAHANEKIZIM 4y 56 ABD. KAYA 23 024878
8 ZEHRAGÜL HANIM 4y 56 ÖZE. BOYRAZ 23 875009
9 ATÇI GÜZELİ 4y 55 SEV. TOSUNOĞLU 22 007050
10 CİNDERELLA 4y 55 HAS. KOÇYİĞİT 13 9880
11 DİCLENİN KIZI 4y 55 NİH. KARATOPRAK 34 874409
12 DİYAPİRİM 4y 55 O. Z TEKİNALP 24 079000
13 HECEMİNE 4y 55 SÜL. AKBUDAK 22 1-00000
14 KARACA YELİZ 4y 55 MEH. ALTUNKILIÇ 28 567404
15 RANA GÜLÜ 4y 55 ÖZE. BOYRAZ 22 7-80009
16 SİMRA TAY 4y 55 M. SAİ. AYALP 37 1-77
17 FADİME SULTAN 4y 55 REC. BAKIRCI

5. Race Handicap 13/DHÖW/H3,  4 Years Old Purebred Arabians, kg
1700m. Dirt Prize: 1.)23.000TL 2.)9.200TL 3.)4.600TL 4.)2.300TL 5.)1.150TL   B.T:1.57.62

1 BABA JOKER 4y 62 HAY. YARDIMCI 34 173460
2 DİCLENİN KIZI 4y 62 NİH. KARATOPRAK 34 874409
3 BAY HABER 4y 61,5 NİH. SAĞLAM 33 904600
4 NADİDEGÜL 4y 61,5 GÖK. ERDOĞAN 33 299893
5 YEKKAN 4y 61 ÖME. ŞEKER 32 090200
6 AKTAŞ HAT 4y 60,5 ADE. AKTAŞ 31 030005
7 ÇILGIN ÇOCUK 4y 60,5 MEH. ALTIN 31 560807
8 İBİŞBEY 4y 60,5 MEH. DOĞAN 31 265563
9 MEDUSA 4y 60,5 MAH. KARAKEÇİ 31 504070
10 FAZLI BEY 4y 60 CEM. SUBAŞI 30 310-200
11 YARIŞAVCISI 4y 59,5 KUT. SAÇAN 29 588800
12 HASANIN OĞLU 4y 58 BUB. CANPOLAT 26 737870
13 YURTSOY 4y 58 MÜJ. ERTOP 26 760290
14 FEKİR BABA 4y 57,5 İBR. CANLIKA 25 755709
15 ÜÇÜ BİR ARADA 4y 57,5 RES. ÜNLÜ 25 009076
16 BARANŞAH 4y 54,5 SER. YALÇIN 19 044700
17 ARZU GELİN 4y 60 SİN. KORKMAZ 30 008004
18 BEREN KIZI 4y 60 HAŞ. DOĞAN 30 141605
19 BABA NEJDET 4y 59,5 HÜS. BECENE 29 705676
20 BAYTOZAN 4y 59,5 KAM. KILINÇ 29 196886
21 ENGEREK 4y 59 FEH. DEMİR 28 009020
22 BÜYÜKCEZA 4y 59 ZÜL. HATUNOĞLU 28 0-98060
23 KIZGIN ATEŞ 4y 58,5 HAL. ASLAN 27 389900
24 ALBUZAT 4y 58,5 H. MUR. ÇAKMAK 27 096689
25 İSYANIM 4y 58,5 HAL. ARTUN 27 089065
26 DORUKURT 4y 58 ERO. ŞİRİN 26 750600
27 URFA KRALI 4y 58 HÜS. BECENE 26 808009
28 TEKİNZADE 4y 58 MEH. ŞİMŞEK 26 080608
29 MUKADDER BEY 4y 57,5 M. ALİ BECENE 25 347806
30 KANLIBAŞ 4y 57,5 MET. ARSLAN 25 0-004
31 ZEHRAGÜL HANIM 4y 56,5 ÖZE. BOYRAZ 23 875009
32 RANA GÜLÜ 4y 56 ÖZE. BOYRAZ 22 7-80009
33 HECEMİNE 4y 56 SÜL. AKBUDAK 22 1-00000
34 DEDE YAVUZ 4y 56 ULA. YILDIZ 22 29-0
35 UÇAUÇA 4y 55,5 GÜR. GÜNGÖR 21 97-509



 
6. Race Condition 2/DHÖW,  4 Years Old And Up Purebred Arabians, 58,00 60,00 kg

1700m. Dirt Prize: 1.)25.000TL 2.)10.000TL 3.)5.000TL 4.)2.500TL 5.)1.250TL   B.T:1.57.62

1 EĞİL MİRİ 5y 62 MEH. DEMİRKAPI 52 706806
2 BAĞRIYANIK 6y 60 SID. KAYA 49 700800
3 OVAKAYA 5y 60 HAL. ASLAN 23 478880
4 DOMANİÇ 8y 58 KAM. KILINÇ 85 649782
5 LİZGE 7y 58 MEH. KORKMAZ 23 009055
6 NEVRİYE HANIM 5y 58 MUS. DEMİR 23 004006
7 TAŞERON 5y 58 MEH. POLAT 38 509079
8 BEŞİREFE 5y 57 BEŞ. KAYA 33 806692
9 ÇELİKMAVİ 5y 57 ŞEM. TOYDEMİR 43 004037
10 KILAVUZAĞASI 6y 57 M. EMİ. DEMİRKAPU 40 099258
11 MANİLYA 7y 57 MEH. YILDIZ 74 404-606
12 MİHRİBANKAYA 5y 57 KAD. KAYA 22 000408
13 PİST KRALI 5y 57 YIL. TEKİNALP 34 078099
14 ÜNLÜ PRENS 5y 57 BEK. ÜNLÜ 43 000507
15 LUNA DANCER 5y 55 ERK. YILDIRIM 26 00880-0
16 ŞEKERSEVGİ 6y 55 M. ALİ SEVGİLİ 18 0-00000
17 PATOZ 7y 63 CEM. GÖKHAN 46 010070
18 KEŞTEBATA 5y 63 ABD. ÖZKAN 27 574566
19 ÖZYAZAR 5y 57 ÖME. DOĞAN 43 640556
20 KIRMIZIBAHÇE 5y 60 HAŞ. TINAS 34 054065
21 HAZİMESULTAN 5y 55 SEL. DEMİRKAPU 23 068000
22 KARAŞÖVALYE 7y 60 M. CAN ÇİZİK 29 099503
23 YALAZBEYİ 7y 60 HÜS. ÇELİK 58 4-57100
24 ALBUZAT 4y 55 H. MUR. ÇAKMAK 27 096689
25 MARUF TAY 7y 57 HAL. TURAN 56 059080
26 TONGARHAN 5y 57 GÜN. AÇİCİ 27 2-78600
27 ÖZALP 5y 60 İDR. ÜNLÜ 28 410404
28 İZBIRAK 5y 58 ŞÜK. POLAT 29 045000
29 ESENTEPELİ 5y 60 ALİ ÇİZİK 35 310697
30 MELİKHAN 6y 62 HÜS. ÇELİK 25 477803
31 ŞUBATHAN 12y 57 MUS. YARDIMCI 55 4-64007
32 DİCLENİN KIZI 4y 53 NİH. KARATOPRAK 34 874409
33 ULUBİLGE 5y 62 UĞU. KAZANCI 29 084710
34 GÜRGÖK 4y 56 MEH. DEMİRKAPI 37 760827
35 BİTURBO 6y 57 HAL. ASLAN 29 476-085
36 İSYANIM 4y 55 HAL. ARTUN 27 089065
37 POYRAZYELİ 5y 62 SAD. AKÇA 70 507109
38 HEDEFE KOŞ 5y 57 CEM. YILDIZ 50 59-5940
39 BENİM 5y 57 RAM. ÖZDEMİR 26 004000
40 BÜYÜKCEZA 4y 55 ZÜL. HATUNOĞLU 28 0-98060
41 ULTRA 6y 58 REF. ÇEVİK 22 946000
42 ALOGLUM 7y 57 N. CEH. ADVAN 32 006444
43 NAZDARIM 5y 55 GÜN. SAÇAN 26 6-00006
44 ESANADOLU 9y 57 SEM. ERKUŞ 85 42438-6
45 DEDE YAVUZ 4y 55 ULA. YILDIZ 22 29-0
46 AKUSTİK 7y 57 ATA. TURAN 43 8560-00
47 ŞEHRİN KRALI 5y 57 CEM. DURMAZ 9 7000

7. Race Handicap 16/DHT/H3,  4 Years Old And Up Purebred Arabians, kg
1200m. Dirt Prize: 1.)50.500TL 2.)20.200TL 3.)10.100TL 4.)5.050TL 5.)2.525TL   B.T:1.19.83

1 KARA TURBO 9y 63 M. EMİ. DEMİRKAPU 64 901206
2 MİRANBEY 5y 60,5 MEH. KAPLAN 59 10690-0
3 DUMRUL 4y 59 MEH. DEMİRKAPI 58 711461
4 MARUF TAY 7y 59 HAL. TURAN 56 059080
5 ALTIN KRAL 8y 57,5 GÖK. YILDIZ 53 5401-99
6 HEDEFE KOŞ 5y 56 CEM. YILDIZ 50 59-5940
7 BAĞRIYANIK 6y 55,5 SID. KAYA 49 700800
8 POYRAZIM 7y 55 AYS. YAVUZ 48 226040
9 MİRZINAR 5y 54 OZA. TANİYİT 46 3-40008
10 AKUSTİK 7y 52,5 ATA. TURAN 43 8560-00
11 ÖZYAZAR 5y 52,5 ÖME. DOĞAN 43 640556
12 NUR SALKIMI 5y 51,5 YAS. TEKTAŞ 41 227761
13 GÜLAYFER 5y 51 MEH. KÜÇÜKÇAY 40 142502
14 KILAVUZAĞASI 6y 51 M. EMİ. DEMİRKAPU 40 099258
15 ÇIKMAZOĞLU 7y 50 İSM. ÇİZİK 38 610530
16 ESENTEPELİ 5y 50 ALİ ÇİZİK 35 310697
17 KARAŞÖVALYE 7y 50 M. CAN ÇİZİK 29 099503
18 İZBIRAK 5y 50 ŞÜK. POLAT 29 045000
19 ULUBİLGE 5y 50 UĞU. KAZANCI 29 084710
20 BİTURBO 6y 50 HAL. ASLAN 29 476-085
21 ÖZALP 5y 50 İDR. ÜNLÜ 28 410404
22 RUMELİ HİSARI 4y 50 GÜL. GİRAY 27 000000
23 KEŞTEBATA 5y 50 ABD. ÖZKAN 27 574566
24 NAZDARIM 5y 50 GÜN. SAÇAN 26 6-00006
25 MİHRİBANKAYA 5y 50 KAD. KAYA 22 000408
26 ŞEKERSEVGİ 6y 50 M. ALİ SEVGİLİ 18 0-00000
27 DELİCİHAN 12y 50 M. EMİ. DEMİRKAPU 36 008190
28 MAZLUMZÜLFİKAR 6y 50 M. EMİ. DEMİRKAPU 36 404584


